Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Team Results List
2009 Cross Country State Championships White River Sports Timing
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Edgar 4 6 29 32 36 82 92 107
2 Cedar Grove-Belgium 3 5 26 33 41 47 56 108
3 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 10 21 25 28 49 67 85 133
4 Colfax 1 18 22 45 48 53 59 134
5 Oshkosh Lourdes 13 15 20 38 60 98 104 146
6 Boscobel 16 23 24 57 64 68 97 184
7 Frederic 8 17 27 81 94 107 227
8 Pittsville 7 14 40 66 101 102 109 228
9 Three Lakes 11 44 50 51 80 95 111 236

10 Laona/Wabeno 9 19 52 58 99 105 106 237
11 The Prairie School 35 37 39 55 74 77 78 240
12 Aquinas 2 42 61 70 71 73 86 246
13 Darlington 31 34 46 63 84 87 91 258
14 Lake Country Lutheran 43 54 69 75 76 89 93 317
15 Flambeau 30 62 65 83 90 96 103 330
16 Bruce 12 72 79 88 100 108 110 351

Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 11:27:59 AM Page 1



Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Individual

2009 Cross Country State Championships Results
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 31, 2009 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T Plc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results Race Field: 150
Girls Division 3 Results Division Field: 150
1 39 Molly Seidel 10 University Lake School 14:33.9 00:00.0 05:50
2 1 265 Sarah McMahon 11 1 Colfax 15:02.9 00:28.9 06:02
3 2 307 Maddy Haupert 10 1 Aquinas 15:03.7 00:29.8 06:02
4 7 Danica Harrison 10 Auburndale 15:26.5 00:52.5 06:12
5 21 Elisa Caminiti 11 Wisconsin Heights 15:28.7 00:54.8 06:13
6 11 Breanna Colbenson 9 Spring Valley 15:28.9 00:55.0 06:13
7 3 320 Marina Paul 11 1 Cedar Grove-Belgium 15:37.7 01:03.8 06:16
8 4 293 Elizabeth Pospyhalla 9 1 Edgar 15:46.8 01:12.8 06:20
9 38 Katie Dubiak 11 Shoreland Lutheran 15:47.6 01:13.6 06:20
10 29 Sara Hasenjager 12 Sevastopol 15:51.0 01:17.0 06:21
11 5 317 Kiera Depies 10 2 Cedar Grove-Belgium 15:52.0 01:18.1 06:22
12 6 294  Erin Rosewicz 12 2 Edgar 15:55.8 01:21.9 06:23
13 7 335 Carli Kronstedt 12 1 Pittsville 15:56.1 01:22.2 06:24
14 35 Grace Meurer 10 St Mary's Springs 15:59.0 01:25.1 06:25
15 6 Emily Erickson 12 Ambherst 15:59.9 01:26.0 06:25
16 22 Wailea Zuelch 12 North Crawford 16:01.3 01:27.4 06:26
17 4 Haley Steig 11 Osseo-Fairchild 16:06.4 01:32.5 06:28
18 12 Megan Hanson 10 Fall Creek 16:08.6 01:34.7 06:29
19 8 349 Samantha Nelson 11 1 Frederic 16:10.9 01:36.9 06:29
20 2 Katja Rowell 11 Brookwood 16:11.1 01:37.2 06:30
21 9 300 Megan Tarlton 9 1 Laona/Wabeno 16:11.9 01:37.9 06:30
22 37 Kelsey Alt 12 Martin Luther 16:11.9 01:37.9 06:30
23 31 Kristine Konrath 10 Horicon 16:13.7 01:39.8 06:31
24 10 273 Meghan Falconer 11 1 Sheboygan Area 16:14.1 01:40.2 06:31
25 11 363 Kathryn Pamperin 9 1 Three Lakes 16:16.8 01:42.9 06:32
26 10 Margaret Hintz 12 Rosholt 16:19.0 01:45.1 06:33
27 12 321 Molly Osuldsen 12 1 Bruce 16:19.2 01:45.2 06:33
28 13 356 Sarah Schreiber 12 1 Oshkosh Lourdes 16:19.8 01:45.8 06:33
29 14 336 Tory Palmer 10 2 Pittsville 16:20.4 01:46.5 06:33
30 15 357 Clare McDonald 10 2 Oshkosh Lourdes 16:20.6 01:46.6 06:33
31 27 Jenny Metzler 10 Peshtigo 16:22.6 01:48.7 06:34
32 23 Kayla Sheckles 11 Fennimore 16:23.0 01:49.1 06:34
33 40 Emilee Koltz 11 Watertown Luther Prep 16:26.7 01:52.8 06:36
34 16 342 Taylor Harris 12 1 Boscobel 16:26.9 01:53.0 06:36
35 34 Abby Busse 9 St Mary's Springs 16:27.7 01:53.8 06:36
36 17 Kelli Carlson 10 Drummond 16:28.4 01:54.5 06:36
37 17 350 Sarah Knauber 11 2 Frederic 16:29.0 01:55.1 06:37
38 18 266 Amanda Rothbauer 12 2 Colfax 16:31.2 01:57.2 06:38

Total Count: 150 October 31, 2009 11:25:30 AM http://itiming.com Page 1



Girls 4000 Meters

Place Displcr

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
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74
75
76
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78
79
80
81
82
83

Total Count: 150

19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27

28
29

30

31

32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Bib
8
301
358
272
267
5
344
343
33
276
318
351
16
15
274
295
14
370
26
286
13
25
296
315
19
287
332
32
297
328
359
331
337
319
309
284

364
268
288
314
269
277
365
366

Individual Results
Name

Paige Albrecht
Miranda Tarlton
Carolyn Keller
Anne Bolgert
Kortney Moonen
Sierra Flury
Samantha Wilcox
Natosha Moret
Miranda Brown
Ashley Scheele
Erika Meinen
Calla Karl
Christina Micheletti
Rachel Wells
Jordyn Jurss
Sara Rosewicz
Michelle Lund
Tori Winters
Molly Hischke
Cheyenne Wolfe
Angela Gaffney
Hansena Vangen
Dana Lemanski
Kelly Del Ponte
Katlyn Kretzschmar
Amy Jorgenson
Meghan Mullane
Taylor Hayes
Kira Dittman
Hailey Appenzeller
Marta Keller
Emily Lafond
Heather Adrian
Jessica Meinen
Annie Joslyn
Helaina Marlow
Taylor Ackerman
Lindsy Cook
Erinn Springer
Christa Wamsley
Taylor Ansay
Samantha Doucette
Ariana Shank
Amy Levandoski
Tiffany Krusick

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009

Gr T Plc Team

12 Columbus Catholic
9 2 Laona/Wabeno
12 3 Oshkosh Lourdes
12 2 Sheboygan Area
11 3 Colfax
11 Osseo-Fairchild
10 2 Boscobel
12 3 Boscobel
10 St Mary's Springs
9 3 Sheboygan Area
11 3 Cedar Grove-Belgium
11 3 Frederic
12 Drummond
12 Owen-Withee
10 4 Sheboygan Area
11 3 Edgar
12 Grantsburg
9 1 Flambeau
11 Gillett
9 1 Darlington
11 Grantsburg
10 Rio/Fall River
12 4 Edgar
12 4 Cedar Grove-Belgium
10 Mellen
10 2 Darlington
9 1 The Prairie School
9 Pardeeville
9 5 Edgar
11 2 The Prairie School
10 4 Oshkosh Lourdes
12 3 The Prairie School
12 3 Pittsville
12 5 Cedar Grove-Belgium
10 2 Aquinas
10 1 Lake Country Lutheran
9 Arcadia
12 2 Three Lakes
11 4 Colfax
9 3 Darlington
12 6 Cedar Grove-Belgium
12 5 Colfax
10 5 Sheboygan Area
11 3 Three Lakes
11 4 Three Lakes
11:25:30 AM

Girls Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
16:31.2
16:32.3
16:32.9
16:33.0
16:34.0
16:34.1
16:38.7
16:39.0
16:39.9
16:40.3
16:41.8
16:44.2
16:44.5
16:47.8
16:49.6
16:49.7
16:50.5
16:51.2
16:52.0
16:52.7
16:54.9
16:56.3
16:56.9
16:57.4
17:01.1
17:03.0
17:03.7
17:03.8
17:04.2
17:04.2
17:04.3
17:04.6
17:05.5
17:07.0
17:07.2
17:10.6
17:11.7
17:12.1
17:12.6
17:13.8
17:14.6
17:15.7
17:17.4
17:19.7
17:20.5

http://itiming.com

Individual
Back
01:57.2
01:58.3
01:59.0
01:59.0
02:00.1
02:00.2
02:04.8
02:05.0
02:05.9
02:06.3
02:07.9
02:10.3
02:10.6
02:13.9
02:15.7
02:15.8
02:16.5
02:17.3
02:18.1
02:18.8
02:21.0
02:22.4
02:23.0
02:23.4
02:27.1
02:29.0
02:29.8
02:29.9
02:30.3
02:30.3
02:30.4
02:30.6
02:31.5
02:33.0
02:33.3
02:36.6
02:37.8
02:38.2
02:38.7
02:39.9
02:40.7
02:41.8
02:43.5
02:45.7
02:46.6

Results
min/mi
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:39
06:39
06:41
06:41
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:45
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:48
06:48
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:51
06:51
06:51
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:57
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Girls 4000 Meters

Place Displcr
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100
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125
126
127
128

Total Count: 150

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Bib
28
302
270
279
333
316
346
303
36
18
271
360
308
30
371
291
347

373
338
275
345
282
312

20
311
322
310
330
285
283
334
329
323
367
352
298

24
372
292
278
313
289
324
281

Individual Results
Name

Libby Abel
Marissa Bartels
Abbie Ulcej
Sara Demman
Kayla Truckey
Tammi Del Ponte
Linsey Wacker
Allana Benaszeski
Lydia Dornfeld
Kylee Drew
Samantha Yolitz
Rachel Weber
Katelyn Doyle
Caitlin Welch
Brenda Baughman
Hannah Robiolio
Paige Cashman
Sarah Gronemus
Brooke Noel
Olivia Wesley
Rachel Maxon
Kelsey Clark
Cassie Hopkins
Bethany Schmidt
Ellie Clinton
Carley Bosshard
Taylor Quinn
Hannah Craig
Hannah Carpenter
Laura Tovar
Haley Luebke
Jessica Walley
Victoria Barry
Shauna Campion
Hannah Peterson
Sage Karl
Kelly Wirkus
Alison Schmitz
Roshelle Makina
Olivia Wedig
Katy Timm
Stephanie Doyle
Claire Scott
Thea Schmidt
Brittany Hollenbeck

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009
Gr T Plc Team
10 Peshtigo
10 3 Laona/Wabeno
10 6 Colfax
11 2 Lake Country Lutheran
11 4 The Prairie School
9 7 Cedar Grove-Belgium
11 4 Boscobel
9 4 Laona/Wabeno
11 Dodgeland
10 Cameron
10 7 Colfax
10 5 Oshkosh Lourdes
11 3 Aquinas
12 Sevastopol
10 2 Flambeau
10 4 Darlington
12 5 Boscobel
10 Cashton
11 3 Flambeau
11 4 Pittsville
10 6 Sheboygan Area
11 6 Boscobel
11 3 Lake Country Lutheran
12 4 Aquinas
10 Phillips
11 5 Aquinas
12 2 Bruce
12 6 Aquinas
10 5 The Prairie School
10 4 Lake Country Lutheran
11 5 Lake Country Lutheran
11 6 The Prairie School
10 7 The Prairie School
11 3 Bruce
12 5 Three Lakes
11 4 Frederic
12 6 Edgar
12 Belleville
10 4 Flambeau
11 5 Darlington
10 7 Sheboygan Area
10 7 Aquinas
9 6 Darlington
11 4 Bruce
11 6 Lake Country Lutheran
11:25:30 AM

Girls Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
17:22.1
17:23.4
17:25.1
17:26.1
17:27.8
17:28.6
17:30.3
17:31.2
17:31.5
17:32.1
17:32.5
17:32.6
17:32.9
17:32.9
17:33.5
17:33.8
17:34.2
17:35.0
17:36.1
17:36.3
17:36.7
17:39.2
17:43.1
17:43.9
17:46.6
17:47.3
17:47.9
17:49.1
17:49.8
17:55.1
17:55.9
17:56.4
17:56.5
17:57.3
17:59.2
18:01.6
18:03.7
18:09.5
18:11.4
18:11.4
18:13.5
18:13.8
18:14.3
18:15.6
18:15.9

http://itiming.com

Individual
Back
02:48.2
02:49.5
02:51.2
02:52.2
02:53.9
02:54.7
02:56.4
02:57.2
02:57.5
02:58.2
02:58.6
02:58.7
02:59.0
02:59.0
02:59.6
02:59.8
03:00.3
03:01.1
03:02.2
03:02.4
03:02.7
03:05.2
03:09.1
03:09.9
03:12.7
03:13.3
03:14.0
03:15.2
03:15.9
03:21.1
03:22.0
03:22.5
03:22.5
03:23.4
03:25.3
03:27.7
03:29.7
03:35.5
03:37.4
03:37.5
03:39.6
03:39.8
03:40.4
03:41.6
03:41.9

Results
min/mi
06:58
06:59
06:59
07:00
07:00
07:01
07:01
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:04
07:05
07:06
07.07
07:08
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:19
07:19
07:20
07:20
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Girls 4000 Meters

Place Displcr

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Total Count: 150

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Bib
374
290
299
280
353
368
375
348
361
304
326
340
339
376
362
305
306
354
325
341
327
369

Individual Results
Name

Hannah Downes
Tatum Evenstad
Kaitlyn Skrzypcak
Taylor Doyle
Tanesha Carlson
Brooke Welch
Kayla Zimmer
Lachen Esters
Tayler Welsh
Brittany Mischo
Paige Villiard
Dallas Oates
Rachael Ewer
Courtney Anders
Chloe Kubasta
Whitney Aschinger
Hannah Tinsman
Jade Johnson
Carla Zimmerman
Jen Quinnell
Kaylee Meisegeier
Haley Mohr

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009
Gr T Plc Team
12 5 Flambeau
9 7 Darlington
10 7 Edgar
9 7 Lake Country Lutheran
11 5 Frederic
9 6 Three Lakes
12 6 Flambeau
9 7 Boscobel
11 6 Oshkosh Lourdes
10 5 Laona/Wabeno
10 5 Bruce
10 5 Pittsville
10 6 Pittsville
11 7 Flambeau
9 7 Oshkosh Lourdes
10 6 Laona/Wabeno
10 7 Laona/Wabeno
11 6 Frederic
10 6 Bruce
10 7 Pittsville
10 7 Bruce
11 7 Three Lakes
11:25:30 AM

Girls Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
18:17.7
18:22.8
18:26.5
18:27.2
18:28.8
18:30.0
18:31.9
18:35.8
18:46.5
18:55.3
18:56.4
18:58.1
19:01.4
19:04.9
19:06.0
19:17.2
19:24.0
19:30.6
19:48.8
19:57.4
20:20.0
20:40.9

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
03:43.8 07:20
03:48.9 07:22
03:52.6 07:24
03:53.3 07:24
03:54.9 07:25
03:56.1 07:25
03:58.0 07:26
04:01.8 07:28
04:12.5 07:32
04:21.4 07:35
04:22.4 07:36
04:24.2 07.37
04:27.5 07:38
04:31.0 07:39
04:32.1 07:40
04:43.2 07:44
04:50.1 07:47
04:56.7 07:50
05:14.9 07:57
05:23.5 08:00
05:46.0 08:09
06:06.9 08:18
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results
2009 Cross Country State Championships

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Team rank

Girls Division 3 Results Field 16

Team Name

Team Results Detall

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Race Name

Team Score

|1 Edgar Girls Division 3 Results 107|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elizabeth Pospyhalla 9 00:15:46.8 4 4
2 _Erin Rosewicz 12 00:15:55.8 6 6
3 _Sara Rosewicz 11 00:16:49.7 29 29
4 Dana Lemanski 12 00:16:56.9 32 32
5 _Kira Dittman 9 00:17:04.2 36 36
6 Kelly Wirkus 12 00:18:03.7 82
7__Kaitlyn Skrzypcak 10 00:18:26.5 92
I2 Cedar Grove-Belgium Girls Division 3 Results 108
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Marina Paul 11 00:15:37.7 3 3
2 Kiera Depies 10 00:15:52.0 5 5
3 _Erika Meinen 11 00:16:41.8 26 26
4 Kelly Del Ponte 12 00:16:57.4 33 33
5 Jessica Meinen 12 00:17:07.0 41 41
6 Taylor Ansay 12 00:17:14.6 47
7 __Tammi Del Ponte 9 00:17:28.6 56
3 Sheboygan Area Lutheran Girls Division 3 Results 133
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Meghan Falconer 11 00:16:14.1 10 10
2 Anne Bolgert 12 00:16:33.0 21 21
3__Ashley Scheele 9 00:16:40.3 25 25
4 Jordyn Jurss 10 00:16:49.6 28 28
5 Ariana Shank 10 00:17:17.4 49 49
6__Rachel Maxon 10 00:17:36.7 67
7 __Katy Timm 10 00:18:13.5 85
4 Colfax Girls Division 3 Results 134
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sarah McMahon 11 00:15:02.9 1 1
2 _Amanda Rothbauer 12 00:16:31.2 18 18
3 Kortney Moonen 11 00:16:34.0 22 22
4 _Erinn Springer 11 00:17:12.6 45 45
5 Samantha Doucette 12 00:17:15.7 48 48
6__Abbie Ulcej 10 00:17:25.1 53
7__Samantha Yolitz 10 00:17:32.5 59
I5 Oshkosh Lourdes Girls Division 3 Results 146
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sarah Schreiber 12 00:16:19.8 13 13
2 Clare McDonald 10 00:16:20.6 15 15
3 _Carolyn Keller 12 00:16:32.9 20 20
4 Marta Keller 10 00:17:04.3 38 38
5 Rachel Weber 10 00:17:32.6 60 60
6 Tayler Welsh 11 00:18:46.5 98
7 _Chloe Kubasta 9 00:19:06.0 104
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 11:28:22 AM Page 1



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

Team rank Team Name

10/31/2009
Race Name

Team

Results
Team Score

I6 Boscobel Girls Division 3 Results 184
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Taylor Harris 12 00:16:26.9 16 16
2 Samantha Wilcox 10 00:16:38.7 23 23
3 __Natosha Moret 12 00:16:39.0 24 24
4 Linsey Wacker 11 00:17:30.3 57 57
5 Paige Cashman 12 00:17:34.2 64 64
6 Kelsey Clark 11 00:17:39.2 68
7 __Lachen Esters 9 00:18:35.8 97
I? Frederic Girls Division 3 Results 227
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Samantha Nelson 11 00:16:10.9 8 8
2 Sarah Knauber 11 00:16:29.0 17 17
3 CallaKarl 11 00:16:44.2 27 27
4 Sage Karl 11 00:18:01.6 81 81
5 Tanesha Carlson 11 00:18:28.8 94 94
6 _Jade Johnson 11 00:19:30.6 107
Valid
8 Pittsville Girls Division 3 Results 228
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Carli Kronstedt 12 00:15:56.1 7 7
2 Tory Palmer 10 00:16:20.4 14 14
3 __Heather Adrian 12 00:17:05.5 40 40
4 Olivia Wesley 11 00:17:36.3 66 66
5 Dallas Oates 10 00:18:58.1 101 101
6 __Rachael Ewer 10 00:19:01.4 102
7 __Jen Quinnell 10 00:19:57.4 109
I9 Three Lakes Girls Division 3 Results 236
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kathryn Pamperin 9 00:16:16.8 11 11
2 Lindsy Cook 12 00:17:12.1 44 44
3 _Amy Levandoski 11 00:17:19.7 50 50
4 Tiffany Krusick 11 00:17:20.5 51 51
5 Hannah Peterson 12 00:17:59.2 80 80
6__Brooke Welch 9 00:18:30.0 95
7__Haley Mohr 11 00:20:40.9 111
IlO Laona/Wabeno Girls Division 3 Results 237
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Tarlton 9 00:16:11.9 9 9
2 __Miranda Tarlton 9 00:16:32.3 19 19
3 Marissa Bartels 10 00:17:23.4 52 52
4 _Allana Benaszeski 9 00:17:31.2 58 58
5 Brittany Mischo 10 00:18:55.3 99 99
6 __Whitney Aschinger 10 00:19:17.2 105
7 __Hannah Tinsman 10 00:19:24.0 106
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 11:28:22 AM Page 2



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill The Prairie School Girls Division 3 Results 240
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Meghan Mullane 9 00:17:03.7 35 35
2 Hailey Appenzeller 11 00:17:04.2 37 37
3 Emily Lafond 12 00:17:04.6 39 39
4 _Kayla Truckey 11 00:17:27.8 55 55
5 Hannah Carpenter 10 00:17:49.8 74 74
6__Jessica Walley 11 00:17:56.4 77
7 __Victoria Barry 10 00:17:56.5 78
I12 Aquinas Girls Division 3 Results 246
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Maddy Haupert 10 00:15:03.7 2 2
2 __Annie Joslyn 10 00:17:07.2 42 42
3 Katelyn Doyle 11 00:17:32.9 61 61
4 _Bethany Schmidt 12 00:17:43.9 70 70
5 Carley Bosshard 11 00:17:47.3 71 71
6 __Hannah Craig 12 00:17:49.1 73
7 __Stephanie Doyle 10 00:18:13.8 86
13 Darlington Girls Division 3 Results 258
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Cheyenne Wolfe 9 00:16:52.7 31 31
2 _Amy Jorgenson 10 00:17:03.0 34 34
3 __Christa Wamsley 9 00:17:13.8 46 46
4 Hannah Robiolio 10 00:17:33.8 63 63
5 Olivia Wedig 11 00:18:11.4 84 84
6__Claire Scott 9 00:18:14.3 87
7 __Tatum Evenstad 9 00:18:22.8 91
I14 Lake Country Lutheran Girls Division 3 Results 317
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Helaina Marlow 10 00:17:10.6 43 43
2 Sara Demman 11 00:17:26.1 54 54
3 __Cassie Hopkins 11 00:17:43.1 69 69
4 laura Tovar 10 00:17:55.1 75 75
5 Haley Luebke 11 00:17:55.9 76 76
6 Brittany Hollenbeck 11 00:18:15.9 89
7__Taylor Doyle 9 00:18:27.2 93
I15 Flambeau Girls Division 3 Results 330
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tori Winters 9 00:16:51.2 30 30
2 Brenda Baughman 10 00:17:33.5 62 62
3 Brooke Noel 11 00:17:36.1 65 65
4 _Roshelle Makina 10 00:18:11.4 83 83
5 Hannah Downes 12 00:18:17.7 90 90
6 Kayla Zimmer 12 00:18:31.9 96
7 __Courtney Anders 11 00:19:04.9 103
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 11:28:22 AM Page 3



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I16 Bruce Girls Division 3 Results 351
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 _Molly Osuldsen 12 00:16:19.2 12 12
2 _Taylor Quinn 12 00:17:47.9 72 72
3 _Shauna Campion 11 00:17:57.3 79 79
4 Thea Schmidt 11 00:18:15.6 88 88
5 Paige Villiard 10 00:18:56.4 100 100
6 __Carla Zimmerman 10 00:19:48.8 108
7 __Kaylee Meisegeier 10 00:20:20.0 110
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 11:28:22 AM Page 4
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